Specification Sheet – 2023.07.31 –  subject to change without notice
OSRAM Digital System is now Inventronics
LINEARlight FLEX INFINITE 24V – IP66/68
High efficiency flexible LED strip
LFP500I/1500I/3000I/4000I-G1-xxx-24 L1
Technical drawings
Lowest Bending Radius = 50 mm

Temperature
°C
Order Code
Length
m
LFP500I-G1-824-24-09 L1 2400 K 510 4 128 29 4062172371469 09
LFP500I-G1-827-24-09 L1 2700 K 560 4 140 29 4062172371483 09
LFP500I-G1-830-24-09 L1 3000 K 600 4 150 29 4062172371506 09
LFP500I-G1-840-24-09 L1 4000 K 625 4 156 29 4062172371520 09
LFP1500I-G1-824-24-06 L1 2400 K 1250 9,8 128 34 4062172371643 06
LFP1500I-G1-827-24-06 L1 2700 K 1370 9,8 140 34 4062172371667 06
LFP1500I-G1-830-24-06 L1 3000 K 1470 9,8 150 34 4062172371681 06
LFP1500I-G1-840-24-06 L1 4000 K 1570 9,8 160 34 4062172371704 06
LFP3000I-G1-824-24-03 L1 2400 K 2460 19,6 126 45 4062172371803 03
LFP3000I-G1-827-24-03 L1 2700 K 2720 19,6 139 45 4062172371827 03
LFP3000I-G1-830-24-03 L1 3000 K 2920 19,6 149 45 4062172371841 03
LFP3000I-G1-840-24-03 L1 4000 K 3080 19,6 157 45 4062172371889 03
LFP4000I-G1-824-24-03 L1 2400 K 3210 26,2 123 50 4062172372022 03
LFP4000I-G1-827-24-03 L1 2700 K 3560 26,2 136 50 4062172372046 03
LFP4000I-G1-830-24-03 L1 3000 K 3800 26,2 145 50 4062172372060 03
LFP4000I-G1-840-24-03 L1 4000 K 4000 26,2 153 50 4062172372084 03
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Performance
Temperature
°C
Order Code
Length
m
LFP500I-G1-924-24-09 L1 2400 K 430 4 108 29 4062172371544 09
LFP500I-G1-927-24-09 L1 2700 K 480 4 120 29 4062172371568 09
LFP500I-G1-930-24-09 L1 3000 K 515 4 129 29 4062172371582 09
LFP500I-G1-940-24-09 L1 4000 K 550 4 138 29 4062172371605 09
LFP1500I-G1-924-24-06 L1 2400 K 1060 9,8 108 34 4062172371728 06
LFP1500I-G1-927-24-06 L1 2700 K 1160 9,8 118 34 4062172371742 06
LFP1500I-G1-930-24-06 L1 3000 K 1270 9,8 130 34 4062172371766 06
LFP1500I-G1-940-24-06 L1 4000 K 1370 9,8 140 34 4062172371780 06
LFP3000I-G1-924-24-03 L1 2400 K 2100 19,6 107 45 4062172371902 03
LFP3000I-G1-927-24-03 L1 2700 K 2300 19,6 117 45 4062172371926 03
LFP3000I-G1-930-24-03 L1 3000 K 2490 19,6 127 45 4062172371940 03
LFP3000I-G1-940-24-03 L1 4000 K 2700 19,6 138 45 4062172371964 03
LFP4000I-G1-924-24-03 L1 2400 K 2750 26,2 105 50 4062172372107 03
LFP4000I-G1-927-24-03 L1 2700 K 3000 26,2 115 50 4062172372121 03
LFP4000I-G1-930-24-03 L1 3000 K 3220 26,2 123 50 4062172372145 03
LFP4000I-G1-940-24-03 L1 4000 K 3480 26,2 133 50 4062172372169 03
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V
Temperature range in operation @ Tc point -30 °C…+80 °C
Storage Temperature  -40 °C…+85 °C
Ambient Temperature with profile ** -30 °C...+55 °C
5
0
0
lm
/m
1
5
0
0
lm
/m
4
0
0
0
lm
/m
3
0
0
0
lm
/m
5
0
0
lm
/m
3
0
0
0
lm
/m
1
5
0
0
lm
/m
4
0
0
0
lm
/m
LFP Infinite IP66/68 | LFP500I-G1 / LFP1500I-G1 / LFP3000I-G1 / LFP4000I-G1